Richard Nixon Presidential Library
White House Special Files Collection

Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

51

51

51

51

51

51

6

11/02/1960

11/01/1960

11/01/1960

11/02/1960

10/31/1960

10/30/1960

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

The Post-Standard. 18,000 Cheer Pat and
Dick by Luther F. Bliven. Detailed
description of the GOP Rally in Syracuse
NY. Not Scanned.

The Post-Standard (Syracuse). Nixon Here
Today For Rally. Ike to Speak for Nixon in 2
Key Cities. Presses Drive to Carry N.Y. Not
Scanned.

Syracuse Herald-Journal. City Greets Dick,
Pat: Mammoth Crowd At Clinton Square.
Not Scanned.

Syracuse Herald Journal. Record 18,000
Cheer Nixon In Clinton Square Rally. Not
Scanned.

Syracuse Herald-Journal. Mammoth Crowd
Expected at Nixon Rally Here. Not Scanned.

Nixon to Give Major Talk in Syracuse. Not
Scanned.

Thursday, August 30, 2007

Page 1 of 1



