Richard Nixon Presidential Library White House Special Files Collection Folder List

Box Number	Folder Number	Document Date	Document Type	Document Description
51	6	11/02/1960	Newspaper	The Post-Standard. 18,000 Cheer Pat and Dick by Luther F. Bliven. Detailed description of the GOP Rally in Syracuse NY. Not Scanned.
51	6	11/01/1960	Newspaper	The Post-Standard (Syracuse). Nixon Here Today For Rally. Ike to Speak for Nixon in 2 Key Cities. Presses Drive to Carry N.Y. Not Scanned.
51	6	11/01/1960	Newspaper	Syracuse Herald-Journal. City Greets Dick, Pat: Mammoth Crowd At Clinton Square. Not Scanned.
51	6	11/02/1960	Newspaper	Syracuse Herald Journal. Record 18,000 Cheer Nixon In Clinton Square Rally. Not Scanned.
51	6	10/31/1960	Newspaper	Syracuse Herald-Journal. Mammoth Crowd Expected at Nixon Rally Here. Not Scanned.
51	6	10/30/1960	Newspaper	Nixon to Give Major Talk in Syracuse. Not Scanned.

Thursday, August 30, 2007 Page 1 of 1